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Additional Information

Speed

Number of cylinders
Bore

Race

Displacement
Combustion
Compression
Direction of rotation
Weight

Width

Height

Depth

Max Power

Max Power

Power Node

Emissions Tier

1500.0 rev/min

4

84 mm

100 mm

44229 |
Mechanical indirect injection
23.3:1
Counterclockwise
242 kg

590 mm

840 mm

973 mm

73.76 hp

55 kW

51 to 74hp

af/V
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